Ergebnisse mit Rekordzeiten

Deutsche Kurzbahnmeisterschaften 2017
14.12.2017-17.12.2017, Berlin, Kurzbahn

Schwimmer

Jg.

M/W

Abschnitt

Strecke

Ewige

Saison

Endzeit

Rekord

Platz

Reimann, Theresa

1998

W

1

200 S

02:19,80

02:26,62

02:23,57

SR

27

-1-
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